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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Ladies' Water Polo Preseason vs.
St. Thomas

Tue 01/28/2025 5:00 pm WA - Big Pool

Varsity Men's Water Polo Preseason vs.
Columbus

Thu 01/30/2025 4:00 pm WA - Big Pool

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo vs. South
Broward (at Fort Lauderdale)

Tue 02/04/2025 6:30 pm Fort Lauderdale High School

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo @ Cooper City
Tournament

Sat 02/08/2025 8:00 am Cooper City High School

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo @ Fort
Lauderdale HS

Mon 02/10/2025 4:30 pm Fort Lauderdale High School

Varsity Water Polo @ Ian Supra
Tournament

Fri 02/14/2025 12:00 pm Dr. Phillips High School

Varsity Water Polo @ Ian Supra
Tournament

Sat 02/15/2025 12:00 pm Dr. Phillips High School

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo @ Saint
Andrew's School

Tue 02/18/2025 5:30 pm Saint Andrew's School

Varsity Water Polo @ Belen Tournament Fri 02/21/2025 2:30 pm Belen Jesuit
Varsity Ladies' Water Polo vs. Pines
Charter

Wed 02/26/2025 4:30 pm WA - Big Pool

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo vs. Cypress
Bay (at Nova)

Thu 02/27/2025 5:00 pm Nova High School

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo @ Gulliver
Prep

Mon 03/17/2025 4:00 pm Gulliver Preparatory

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo vs. Boca High Tue 03/18/2025 5:30 pm WA - Big Pool
Varsity Ladies' Water Polo @ Ransom
Everglades

Fri 03/21/2025 4:00 pm Ransom Everglades School

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo vs. St. Thomas
Aquinas

Tue 03/25/2025 5:30 pm WA - Big Pool

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo vs. Mater
Lakes

Thu 03/27/2025 4:30 pm WA - Big Pool

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo Senior Night
vs. Cooper City HS

Wed 04/02/2025 5:00 pm WA - Big Pool

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo District
Semifinals

Tue 04/08/2025 4:30 pm Saint Andrew's School

Varsity Ladies' Water Polo District Finals Wed 04/09/2025 6:30 pm Saint Andrew's School
Varsity Men's and Ladies' Water Polo
Regionals

Thu 04/17/2025 9:00 am Rosen Aquatic Center
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Varsity Men's and Ladies' Water Polo
Regionals

Fri 04/18/2025 TBD Rosen Aquatic Center


